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NIJ FY 09 ORE Crime and Justice Research

Claremont Graduate University

RAND Corporation

San Diego University Research Foundation

Child Trends

Florida State University

Northeastern University

Justice And Security Strategies Inc

Research Triangle Institute

Research Triangle Institute

University of Nevada Las Vegas

Policy Research Associates Inc

Research Foundation of CUNY

Research Foundation of CUNY

Research Foundation of SUNY

Vera Institute of Justice Inc

Carnegie Mellon University

Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole

Temple University

Temple University

The University of Tennessee, Health Science Center

National Center For State Courts
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 $225,130.00

 $149,898.00

 $521,962.00

 $925,692.00

 $362,206.00

 $501,352.00

 $259,903.00

 $419,643.00

 $401,670.00

 $193,040.00

 $700,200.00

 $283,652.00

 $298,490.00

 $511,283.00

 $393,564.00

 $247,554.00

 $228,390.00

 $486,161.00

 $497,981.00

 $763,428.00

 $438,065.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $8,809,264.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


